

Nipissing University Cultural Affairs Committee (NUCAC) Funding Request Form

The Nipissing University Cultural Affairs Committee (NUCAC) is dedicated to offering funding help to a broad range of events and activities supporting and contributing to cultural life in Nipissing University and North Bay. All requests must be made by a faculty member of Nipissing University, and clearly outline the ways in which the event or activity for which funding is requested participates in building cultural life in the area. NUCAC will provide funding for items such as food for receptions, purchase of supplies or materials, and non-profitable events, but will not provide funding for travel, accommodations, speaking fees, honoraria, or events organized for profit.

Please complete the following form and submit it by e-mail to Dr. Susan Cahill, Chair, NUCAC, susanca@nipissingu.ca

Funding request submitted by (include contact person and info):
Date of request:
Description of event (please include specific details of event, including its cultural interest, links
to Nipissing University, target audience, other funding, admission/ registration fee, etc.):
Funding requested (up to \$500):
Cost breakdown (itemize funds needed):
(For NUCAC use only)
Funding approved: yes no If yes, amount: Comments:
Commond.